
Birchip Community
Playgroup

An activity group for families with children aged 0-5
years 

Come along and join an amazing community playgroup that runs every
Friday in Birchip. 

The Buloke Shire's supported playgroup facilitator attends every second week
from 10.30am to run some fun activities.

When: 10.00am - 12pm Every Friday 
Where: Birchip IHOM, 4 Corack Street

For further information please contact Kelly our Supported Playgroup
Facilitator on 0487 459 772



Birchip Playgroup
Term 4- Schedule

10.00am - 12pm
Birchip IHOM

Friday, 6th October

 Friday, 13th October

Friday, 20th October

Friday, 27th October

 Friday, 3rd November

Friday, 10th November

Friday, 17th November

 Friday, 24th November

Friday, 1st December

Friday, 8th December

Friday, 15th December


